April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM266 Smart Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
■ Piezoresistive diffused silicon
pressure sensor
■ Probe insertion measurement
method, easy to install
■ For level measurement

160kG Cable length 1 meter L1
250kG Cable length 1 meter L1
How to order
PCM266- 10kG B1H J3 L1 PE
Example: PCM266-10kGB1HJ3L1-PE
PCM266: product model. 10kG: pressure range. B1H: output signal 4-20mA+Hart. J3: electrical
connection cable outlet. L1: cable length 1m .PE:Cable material PE cable.
Note: The cable is PUR cable if not specified.
Optional accessories
1. The part of cable exceeding the standard cable length
2. PCM260 anti-blocking protective cover (with filter)
3. Protective cap hole blocking plate
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Product model
PCM266
Pressure range selection
Refer to “pressure range
selection”on page 4.
Output signal
B1H:4-20mA+Hart
B8: RS485-MODBUS
Cable length
Please write down the
cable length
Electrical connection
J1X: 2088 housing with
display
J3: Cable outlet
Cable material
PE: PE cable
F46:F46 cable
No code means PUR cable